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SMART CODER

METERS TRANSCEIVERS

CLEANING 
SUPPLIES FIBER JUMPERS

OTDR – High 
power, greater 
distance 
(OTE-OTDR-HB)

OTE-OPM-NG2-
MULTI - Integra 
Optics NG 
PON2 meter 
with support for 
legacy PON 
wavelengths TELCO

LC cleaning 
click pen

SC cleaning 
click pen

Generic 
cleaning reel

FJSM-U3KO-LCLC-153 -   
Fiber Jumper G.657B 
(Bend Insensitive), Single Mode 
9/125, 2 Strand round 3.0mm Black 
Outdoor Ruggedized, LC-UP-
C/LC-UPC, 153m

MSA 10G DWDM 
Tunable SFPs (6) 
I-temp

MSA 10G CWDM 
Fixed channels 
(1470-1610) (8 
pairs) I-temp

MSA 10G 80km 
I-temp Bidis (4 
1490/1550, 4 
1550/1490)

DATA CENTER UPTIME KIT


